Bus

International Coach Service N1387 Vilnius - Hamburg - Paris

Direction
Vilnius, Bus Station — Paris (Bercy Seine)

30 stops

Open route schedule

Vilnius, Bus Station

Kaunas, Bus Station

Marijampole, Bus Station

Suwalki, MOP Inees, Mickiewicza Street

Elk, Dabrowskiego - Bus station 01 and Railway station 02

Gizycko, Kolejowa

Ryn, Plac Wolnosci 01/02

Mragowo, Curie-Sklodowskiej — Railway Station 01

Olsztyn, Bus Station

Ostroda, Grunwaldzka

Elblag, Bus Station

Gdansk, Bus Station

Gdansk, Gdansk Airport (named Lech Walesa)

Stupsk, Bus station

Koszalin, Bus Station

Kolobrzeg, Bus Station

Szczecin, Bus Station

U Alexanderplatz (Berlin) [Tram]

Berlin ZOB [Fernbus]

Hamburg Hauptbahnhof/Zob

Bremen Hauptbahnhof Fernbusterminal

Monday 07:35
Tuesday 07:35
Wednesday 07:35
Thursday 07:35
Friday 07:35
Saturday 07:35
Sunday 07:35
Route info
Direction: Vilnius, Bus Station
Stops: 30
Trip Duration: 37 hour 10 min
ge
CaHkT-
Qslo ® MeTepbypr
i - Helsinki
@
Stockholm Eesti
Latvija
Danmark
United Kingdam L
Great Britain
reland S
London Necarl;
= Deutschland
@
P% Cesko Kris
Slovenskao ViBaTE
y Chisinau : 2
Frarnice Magyarorszag (2]
@ Zagreb Ramania
Hrvatska " coguja Bucjiesd
Eenrapus
Barcegls ltalia 1stanbul

£z

Go to website

Route schedule
Vilnius, Bus Station — Paris (Bercy Seine)

Espafa

=] DpenStregtMap contributors

1387 — Vilnius - Hamburg - Paris BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-N1387-253831762-1391421574
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-N1387-253831762-1391421574
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-N1387-253831762-1391421574

Osnabriick Hauptbahnhof/Zob

Miunster Frie-Vendt-Platz

Essen Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Eindhoven Station (John F. Kennedylaan)

Antwerp (Berchem)

Brussels-North train station

Lille

Paris (Bercy Seine)



Direction Route schedule

Paris (Bercy Seine) — Vilnius, Bus Station Paris (Bercy Seine) — Vilnius, Bus Station
30 stops Monday 09:45
Open route schedule

Tuesday 09:45
Paris (Bercy Seine)

Wednesday 09:45
Lille

Thursday 09:45
Brussels-North train station

Friday 09:45
Antwerp (Berchem)
Eindhoven Station (John F. Kennedylaan) Saturday 09:45
Duisburg Hbf Sunday 09:45
Essen Hbf

Route info
Munster Frie-Vendt-Platz Direction: Paris (Bercy Seine)

Stops: 30

Osnabriick Hauptbahnhof/Zob
Trip Duration: 37 hour 10 min
Bremen Hauptbahnhof Fernbusterminal
Hamburg Hauptbahnhof/Zob
Berlin ZOB [Fernbus]
U Alexanderplatz (Berlin) [Tram]
Szczecin, Bus Station
Kolobrzeg, Bus Station
Koszalin, Bus Station
Stupsk, Bus station
Gdansk, Gdansk Airport (named Lech Walesa)
Gdansk, Bus Station
Elblag, Bus Station
Ostroda, Grunwaldzka
Olsztyn, Bus Station
Mragowo, Curie-Sklodowskiej — Railway Station 01

Ryn, Plac Wolnosci 01/02

Gizycko, Kolejowa


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-N1387-253831762-1391421574

Elk, Dabrowskiego - Bus station 01 and Railway station 02
Suwalki, MOP Inees, Mickiewicza Street

Marijampole, Bus Station

Kaunas, Bus Station

Vilnius, Bus Station

N1387 International Coach Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Berlin

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



